           SA.SL.IBV001.A.2353
  INSTRUMENT BALL VALVE
1/4” -  3/4" NPT
1/4” -  3/4" Dual Ferrule Tube
0 – 6000 Psig (413 Bar)
 I
B
V

Notes:   Dimensions shown with Bi-Lok nuts finger-tight.  Dimensions are in inches (millimeters), for reference only and subject to change.   Restrictions in inlet or outlet piping may reduce flow.
              NPT Threads per ASME B1.20.1.  Face Seal Connections per SAE J1453.
How to Order
IBV – 8T
SERIES
IBV – Instrument Ball Valve
PORT CONFIGURATION
4T – 1/4" Bi-Lok
4F – 1/4" NPT Female
6T – 3/8" Bi-Lok
6FS – 3/8" Face Seal*
6F – 3/8" NPT Female
8T – 1/2" Bi-Lok
8F – 1/2" NPT Female
8FS – 1/2" Face Seal*
12T – 3/4" Bi-Lok
12F – 3/4" NPT Female
* - Face Seal Connections come standard with
FKM O-Rings.
Natural Gas Service
HNBR O-Rings are recommended for Face Seal
Connections in Natural Gas Service.  Specify “-H”
suffix to indicate HNBR Face Seal O-Rings.